Sienerlisie

16.07.2022

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Preis des Prasidenten

Golfclub Drautal/Berg, Drautalkurs 18 Loch
Herren - Gelb - Herren | Par: 62 | SL: 103 | CR: 63,1
Herren - Blau - Herren | Par: 62 | SL: 102 | CR: 62,1

Netto Gruppe C

Rang

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Spieler
Tolic Josef (49,3]|45)

Sauperl Blaz (36,033 )

Schulz Philipp (31,8]29 )

Fleissner Anneliese (41,8|36 )

Salzer Wolfgang (26,524 )

SCHNEEWEISS GABRIELE (29,6]26 )
Husny Farid (27,2]|25)

Aigner Michaela (30,0]|26 )
Gerhartinger Heide (30,2]|26 )
Skrlec Andreja (28,1]24 )
HUBER BARBARA (30,5|26 )
Haslacher Bernhard (34,0]31 )
Hofmann Konrad (45,541 )
Puklavec Tatjana (34,1]29 )
Unger Alois (49,4|45 )

Holaus Karolina (36,0[31 )
MASCHER AGNES (28,5|25 )

Leitinger Gerd (41,0|37 )

- Strawberry Tour 2022

Stableford

Golfclub Drautal/Berg, Drautalkurs 18 Loch
Damen - Rot - Damen | Par: 62 | SL: 101 | CR: 63,9
Damen - Orange - Damen | Par: 62 | SL: 96 | CR: 62,5

Heimatclub
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
GC Radenci

Golf- und Landclub Gut
Rieden e.V.

OPEN GOLF St. Johann
Alpendorf

C&C Golfclub am
Wienerberg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Laab im Walde
Golfclub Eschenried e.V.
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
GC Radenci

Olympia Golfclub Igls
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
GC Radenci

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Olympia Golfclub Igls
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Grazer Golfclub Thalersee

Ergebnis
49

45

40

37

37

37
37
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
32
32

32



Netto Gruppe C

Rang

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Spieler

Dembeck Peter (32,2]29 )

Harrer Markus (28,7]26 )

Weber Martin (35,5|32 )

Kousal Hermine (45,0[39 )
Untermoser Nicole (27,324 )
Sapinski Brigitte (28,0|24 )
Bernkopf Robert (34,3|31 )

OberreRl Reinhard (35,1|32 )

Scheuch Gerhard (28,5]26 )

Moritzer Andreas (39,035 )
Sapinski Leopold (30,027 )
GLANZER HEIDI (27,4|24 )
Hufler Michael (37,0]33 )
Zaharia Adrian (31,529 )

Sievert Heike (38,0|33 )

Fuschelberger Irene (34,5|30 )

Heimatclub

Golfclub Sinsheim
Buchenauerhof e.V.

Golfanlagen Moosburg-
Portschach

Golfpark Klopeinersee -
Sidkarnten

Golfclub Gétzendorf

GC Millstatter See

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
GC Nassfeld Golf

Golfclub SWARCO
Amstetten-Ferschnitz

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Olympia Golfclub Igls

Olympia Golfclub Igls
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Ergebnis

30

30

29

28
28
28
27

27

26

25
24
23
23
21
20

18



